
Número Nome PROVA COLOCAÇÃO TEMPO TOTAL

95 Nathália De Bairros Lopes V1 Junior 16 Feminino 1 00:38:09,137

54 Bruna de Abreu V1 Junior 16 Feminino 2 00:38:35,968

153 Rafaela Stanich Oliveira V1 Junior 16 Feminino 3 00:46:42,503

140 Nina Ribeiro V1 Junior 16 Feminino 4 00:48:16,081

152 Isabelle Missaki V1 Junior 16 Feminino 5 00:48:25,309

150 João Stanich Oliveira V1 Junior 16 Masculino 1 00:37:40,889

151 Enzo Brumannvizacco V1 Junior 16 Masculino 2 00:39:14,259

15 Rudah Caribé Bosi V1 Junior 16 Masculino 3 00:39:32,549

Rogerio Mendes Viana V1 Junior 16 Masculino DNS

158 Maria Eduarda Sa Simoes V1 Junior 19 Feminino 1 01:12:41,043

Paloma Bairros Ferreira V1 Junior 19 Feminino DNS

126 Lucas Barros Da Costa V1 Junior 19 Masculino 1 00:31:35,391

13 Flavio Logan Goes Souza V1 Junior 19 Masculino 2 00:32:21,362

55 Orlando Caique Sobral Ribeiro V1 Junior 19 Masculino 3 00:32:23,500

165 Juan Combothanassis Ali V1 Junior 19 Masculino 4 00:32:26,303

14 Natan Dias V1 Junior 19 Masculino 5 00:32:57,120

155 Murilo Mateus Rodrigues Dos Santos V1 Junior 19 Masculino 6 00:36:23,685

154 Davi Lacerda Dos Santos Monteiro V1 Junior 19 Masculino 7 00:36:44,627

João Henrique Oliveira V1 Junior 19 Masculino DNS
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90 Giselle Banjar V1 Master 40 Feminino 1 02:13:29,791

148 Patrícia Kruger V1 Master 40 Feminino 2 02:26:36,824

130 Silvia Hargreaves V1 Master 40 Feminino 3 02:34:57,737

115 Patricia Silva Moura V1 Master 40 Feminino 4 02:37:39,000

29 Carla Mattos De Azevedo V1 Master 40 Feminino DNF

139 Carlos José Lopes Ribeiro Filho V1 Master 40 Masculino 1 01:40:52,449

24 Marcelo Bosi De Almeida V1 Master 40 Masculino 2 01:56:55,960

37 Alessandro Matero V1 Master 40 Masculino 3 02:03:31,118

26 Carlos Segundo Aires Pontes Da Silva V1 Master 40 Masculino 4 02:05:32,518

79 Victor Guerson Campanati V1 Master 40 Masculino 5 02:07:57,867

129 Fabio Valongo V1 Master 40 Masculino 6 02:14:21,960

114 Alexandre Cumeira V1 Master 40 Masculino 7 02:15:24,652

75 Andherson Dias Lopes Tavares Reis V1 Master 40 Masculino 8 02:21:16,024

78 Sergio Andres Zanon V1 Master 40 Masculino 9 02:30:53,588

Massimo Novello V1 Master 40 Masculino DNS

16 Ana Lana Gastelois V1 Master 50 Feminino 1 02:26:42,586

30 Patricia Dias Bevilaqua V1 Master 50 Feminino 2 02:45:54,865

149 Marise Medeiros Cavalcanti Chamberlain V1 Master 50 Feminino 3 02:46:44,190

89 Leticia Cunha Lana V1 Master 50 Feminino 4 02:53:39,604

45 Liliane Martins V1 Master 50 Feminino DNF
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131 Mauro Frenandes V1 Master 50 Masculino 1 01:49:43,711

69 Jorge Souza De Freitas V1 Master 50 Masculino 2 02:02:08,516

68 Habib Jorge Fraxe Neto V1 Master 50 Masculino 3 02:03:15,098

141 Claudiomar Iung De Oliveira V1 Master 50 Masculino 4 02:08:28,825

110 Luiz Antônio Batista Simıes V1 Master 50 Masculino 5 02:18:33,457

48 Boutros Albert Khoury V1 Master 50 Masculino 6 02:41:51,989

Marcelo Depardo V1 Master 50 Masculino DNS

91 Victoria Mary Birkbeck V1 Master 60 Feminino 1 00:43:14,484

20 Maria Cristina Giron Camerini V1 Master 60 Feminino 2 00:48:34,808

60 Ivan Luiz Ferreira Mundim V1 Master 60 Masculino 1 00:32:53,203

71 Marcos Da Silveira Almeida V1 Master 60 Masculino 2 00:35:08,674

46 Marcos Andre Braga Pinella Da Silva V1 Master 60 Masculino 3 00:44:49,560

102 Luiz Ricardo Stocco Colho V1 Master 70 Masculino 1 01:00:41,557

96 Rodrigo Miranda Silva V1r Junior 16 Masculino 1 00:31:39,765

162 Augusto Carriço Pais V1r Junior 16 Masculino 2 00:36:39,296
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157 Júlia Guimarães V1r Junior 19 Feminino 1 00:40:32,263

120 Talissa Nonato Palheta V1r Junior 19 Feminino 2 00:41:16,900

161 Julia Coimbra V1r Junior 19 Feminino 3 01:00:11,159

Rayssa Guedes V1r Junior 19 Feminino DNS

97 Ricardo Giuntini V1r Junior 19 Masculino 1 00:32:39,459

77 Eduardo Campos V1r Junior 19 Masculino 2 00:33:03,787

164 Pedro Garcia V1r Junior 19 Masculino 3 00:33:13,213

84 Rene Boechat V1r Junior 19 Masculino 4 00:34:18,538

Fabiano Boechat V1r Junior 19 Masculino DNS

49 Marta Terra De Moraes Porto V1r Master 40 Feminino 1 01:57:05,909

80 Alice Moreno V1r Master 40 Feminino 2 02:00:01,733

10 Dayone Rossi V1r Master 40 Feminino 3 02:02:51,215

52 Sinara Pazos Britto V1r Master 40 Feminino 4 02:08:57,856

36 Daniela Yahn V1r Master 40 Feminino 5 02:09:28,118

50 Vivian Liane Mattos Pinto V1r Master 40 Feminino 6 02:18:48,585

73 Rie Nagasako V1r Master 40 Feminino 7 02:27:26,775

17 Patricia Ballarini Silva V1r Master 40 Feminino DNF
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51 Claudio Duarte Britto V1r Master 40 Masculino 1 01:38:54,306

92 Sergio Prieto V1r Master 40 Masculino 2 01:44:08,014

2 Leonardo Amaro Monte De Almeida V1r Master 40 Masculino 3 01:48:41,625

132 Luiz Otavio Calfat V1r Master 40 Masculino 4 01:52:19,978

85 Keylor Pimentel V1r Master 40 Masculino 5 01:52:36,731

47 Marcelo De Souza Morais V1r Master 40 Masculino 6 01:52:52,611

44 Marcos Antônio Caetano De Sousa V1r Master 40 Masculino 7 01:54:07,072

22 Thiago Barcellos Cortes Barbosa V1r Master 40 Masculino 8 01:54:40,139

72 Flavio Sousa Bazilio V1r Master 40 Masculino 9 01:56:25,471

25 Gustavo Beloto Gonçalves V1r Master 40 Masculino 10 02:02:33,912

81 Bruno Moreira V1r Master 40 Masculino 11 02:07:27,659

33 Antonio Augusto Saldanha V1r Master 40 Masculino 12 02:15:03,270

103 Cicero Geraldo Pacheco De Santana V1r Master 40 Masculino 13 02:16:16,085

74 Andre Rosa V1r Master 40 Masculino 14 02:17:58,300

18 Odilson Gomes Braz Junior V1r Master 40 Masculino DNF



Número Nome PROVA COLOCAÇÃO TEMPO TOTAL

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE VA'A 2019

V1 / V1R / V2R

15 DE JUNHO DE 2019 / BÚZIOS

HOTEL ARETÊ

28 Andréa Christiani Moura Lima V1r Master 50 Feminino 1 02:13:12,458

87 Luciana Coelho V1r Master 50 Feminino 2 02:33:02,577

65 Regina  Helena Pereira Destefani V1r Master 50 Feminino 3 02:34:48,966

66 Claudia Vidal V1r Master 50 Feminino 4 02:48:39,411

133 Simone Trindade Fernandes V1r Master 50 Feminino DNF

31 Vladimir Martins V1r Master 50 Masculino 1 01:50:38,913

93 Claudio Chain V1r Master 50 Masculino 2 01:55:19,375

32 Norberto Ramos Monteiro V1r Master 50 Masculino 3 02:05:39,791

27 Jose Angelo Romano Neto V1r Master 50 Masculino 4 02:06:15,364

43 Jose Ricardo dos Reis Silva V1r Master 50 Masculino 5 02:13:54,166

159 Rogerio Rothe V1r Master 50 Masculino 6 02:14:49,866

1 Douglas Cury V1r Master 50 Masculino 7 02:44:54,335

Eduardo Horschutz V1r Master 50 Masculino DNS

Paulo Tessarolo Ribeiro V1r Master 50 Masculino DNS

35 Claudio Carneiro V1r Master 60 Masculino 1 00:33:48,189

76 Francisco Jose Pinho De Matos V1r Master 60 Masculino 2 00:35:51,870

121 Luis Michio Shimizu V1r Master 60 Masculino 3 00:37:48,501

34 Rogerio Pereira Martins V1r Master 60 Masculino 4 00:42:38,837

21 Antonio Costa Neto V1r Master 60 Masculino 5 00:45:32,696

119 Fabiano Antonio Ervolino V1r Master 60 Masculino 6 00:46:16,383
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163 Evelyn Augusta De Meira Lima V1r Master 70 Feminino 1 00:58:59,874

9 Willian Cesar Christ VL2 Masculino 1 00:44:37,948

Rosely Araújo VL3 Feminino DNS

39 Guilherme Borrajo VL3 Masculino 1 00:32:31,224

94 Francisco Pereira  Da Costa VL3 Masculino 2 00:33:58,405

40 André Dos Santos Prates VL3 Masculino 3 00:36:18,503

8 Aurelio Ribeiro Matias VL3 Masculino 4 00:36:26,697

41 Leonardo Ghisoni VL3 Masculino 5 00:44:11,932
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11 Vanessa Veloso Soares V1 Open Feminino 1 02:09:15,510

58 Andressa Saboya Prado V1 Open Feminino 2 02:12:03,372

90 Giselle Banjar V1 Open Feminino 3 02:13:29,791

38 Barbara Brazil Nunes V1 Open Feminino 4 02:20:40,085

148 Patrícia Kruger V1 Open Feminino 5 02:26:36,824

16 Ana Lana Gastelois V1 Open Feminino 6 02:26:42,586

143 Daniela Esteves Dillan V1 Open Feminino 7 02:28:56,767

63 Paola Fernandez Santos Viniegra V1 Open Feminino 8 02:34:46,764

130 Silvia Hargreaves V1 Open Feminino 9 02:34:57,737

115 Patricia Silva Moura V1 Open Feminino 10 02:37:39,000

128 Raysa Ribeiro V1 Open Feminino 11 02:38:29,878

30 Patricia Dias Bevilaqua V1 Open Feminino 12 02:45:54,865

146 MaÌra Mendes Pita V1 Open Feminino 13 02:46:04,827

149 Marise Medeiros Cavalcanti Chamberlain V1 Open Feminino 14 02:46:44,190

99 Paula Figueiredo V1 Open Feminino 15 02:46:45,035

89 Leticia Cunha Lana V1 Open Feminino 16 02:53:39,604

29 Carla Mattos De Azevedo V1 Open Feminino DNF

45 Liliane Martins V1 Open Feminino DNF

62 Simone Mesquita Mendes V1 Open Feminino DNF

67 Mariana Mateus V1 Open Feminino DNF

113 Julia Couto V1 Open Feminino DNF

117 Patricia Vita V1 Open Feminino DNS

Roberta Martins De Medeiros V1 Open Feminino DNS
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64 Gabriele Ferreira V1r Open Feminino 1 01:54:11,107

49 Marta Terra De Moraes Porto V1r Open Feminino 2 01:57:05,909

80 Alice Moreno V1r Open Feminino 3 02:00:01,733

10 Dayone Rossi V1r Open Feminino 4 02:02:51,215

86 Thassia Da Silva Marques V1r Open Feminino 5 02:06:52,337

23 Barbara Campbell V1r Open Feminino 6 02:08:43,809

52 Sinara Pazos Britto V1r Open Feminino 7 02:08:57,856

36 Daniela Yahn V1r Open Feminino 8 02:09:28,118

100 Ana Beatriz Oliveira V1r Open Feminino 9 02:11:48,510

7 Priscila Sanches Zeidan V1r Open Feminino 10 02:12:48,679

28 Andréa Christiani Moura Lima V1r Open Feminino 11 02:13:12,458

50 Vivian Liane Mattos Pinto V1r Open Feminino 12 02:18:48,585

73 Rie Nagasako V1r Open Feminino 13 02:27:26,775

87 Luciana Coelho V1r Open Feminino 14 02:33:02,577

65 Regina  Helena Pereira Destefani V1r Open Feminino 15 02:34:48,966

66 Claudia Vidal V1r Open Feminino 16 02:48:39,411

17 Patricia Ballarini Silva V1r Open Feminino DNF

133 Simone Trindade Fernandes V1r Open Feminino DNF

3 Yasmin Pimenta V1r Open Feminino DNS
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12 Paulo Dos Reis Souza V1 Open Masculino 1 01:38:47,610

123 Cauê Serra V1 Open Masculino 2 01:39:28,035

139 Carlos José Lopes Ribeiro Filho V1 Open Masculino 3 01:40:52,449

70 Reginaldo Birkbeck V1 Open Masculino 4 01:41:08,294

137 Pedro Henrique Guimarães V1 Open Masculino 5 01:46:13,838

112 Igor Lourenço Oliveira V1 Open Masculino 6 01:47:23,272

59 Mario Cavaco Neto V1 Open Masculino 7 01:48:30,976

131 Mauro Frenandes V1 Open Masculino 8 01:49:43,711

134 Caio César Da Silva Guerra V1 Open Masculino 9 01:51:50,803

135 Felipe Neumann V1 Open Masculino 10 01:52:05,180

138 Tiago Barros V1 Open Masculino 11 01:54:14,261

122 Luiz Guilherme Menezes V1 Open Masculino 12 01:55:43,743

24 Marcelo Bosi De Almeida V1 Open Masculino 13 01:56:55,960

124 Cainã Romero V1 Open Masculino 14 01:57:26,477

61 Francisco Viniegna V1 Open Masculino 15 01:58:20,261

142 Felipe Mazur V1 Open Masculino 16 01:59:22,390

57 LÈlio De Jesus Lacerda Dos Santos V1 Open Masculino 17 02:00:29,489

144 Daniel Cantalice Da Silva V1 Open Masculino 18 02:01:27,399

69 Jorge Souza De Freitas V1 Open Masculino 19 02:02:08,516

68 Habib Jorge Fraxe Neto V1 Open Masculino 20 02:03:15,098

37 Alessandro Matero V1 Open Masculino 21 02:03:31,118

26 Carlos Segundo Aires Pontes Da Silva V1 Open Masculino 22 02:05:32,518
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79 Victor Guerson Campanati V1 Open Masculino 23 02:07:57,867

141 Claudiomar Iung De Oliveira V1 Open Masculino 24 02:08:28,825

160 Bruno Teixeira Aschi V1 Open Masculino 25 02:09:43,391

129 Fabio Valongo V1 Open Masculino 26 02:14:21,960

114 Alexandre Cumeira V1 Open Masculino 27 02:15:24,652

116 Ricardo Acioli De Lagaye De Lanteuil V1 Open Masculino 28 02:18:11,920

110 Luiz Antônio Batista Simıes V1 Open Masculino 29 02:18:33,457

75 Andherson Dias Lopes Tavares Reis V1 Open Masculino 30 02:21:16,024

78 Sergio Andres Zanon V1 Open Masculino 31 02:30:53,588

48 Boutros Albert Khoury V1 Open Masculino 32 02:41:51,989

83 Carlo De Castiglioni Teodoro V1 Open Masculino DNF

Massimo Novello V1 Open Masculino DNS

Marcelo Depardo V1 Open Masculino DNS

Felipe Carvalho Terrana V1 Open Masculino DNS
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4 Murilo De Souza Pinheiro V1r Open Masculino 1 01:32:55,212

125 Pedro Henrique V1r Open Masculino 2 01:32:56,475

6 Vinicius Berlofi Zeidan V1r Open Masculino 3 01:38:38,512

51 Claudio Duarte Britto V1r Open Masculino 4 01:38:54,306

136 Luis Henrique Silva Barta V1r Open Masculino 5 01:39:15,770

156 Maxwell Coutinho Junior V1r Open Masculino 6 01:39:16,845

107 Douglas Dias De Freitas V1r Open Masculino 7 01:40:14,229

98 Rafael Santacreu V1r Open Masculino 8 01:40:25,352

109 Tennison  Aragão V1r Open Masculino 9 01:41:56,638

101 Davi Nunes V1r Open Masculino 10 01:42:34,851

118 Ricardo De Sanson V1r Open Masculino 11 01:42:36,048

111 Renato Inácio V1r Open Masculino 12 01:43:44,452

92 Sergio Prieto V1r Open Masculino 13 01:44:08,014

145 Gean Lopes V1r Open Masculino 14 01:45:59,737

56 Jefferson De Oliveira V1r Open Masculino 15 01:46:04,251
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88 Victor Negrão V1r Open Masculino 16 01:46:17,467

42 Bruno Campbell Truci Faro V1r Open Masculino 17 01:46:48,733

2 Leonardo Amaro Monte De Almeida V1r Open Masculino 18 01:48:41,625

106 Andre Camilo V1r Open Masculino 19 01:49:52,595

82 Raphael Moreira Lima V1r Open Masculino 20 01:50:24,001

31 Vladimir Martins V1r Open Masculino 21 01:50:38,913

108 Daniel Campos Ruiz V1r Open Masculino 22 01:52:08,784

132 Luiz Otavio Calfat V1r Open Masculino 23 01:52:19,978

85 Keylor Pimentel V1r Open Masculino 24 01:52:36,731

47 Marcelo De Souza Morais V1r Open Masculino 25 01:52:52,611

104 Rodrigo Almeida Silva Da Costa V1r Open Masculino 26 01:53:10,128

44 Marcos Antônio Caetano De Sousa V1r Open Masculino 27 01:54:07,072

53 Fabricio C. S. Rodrigues V1r Open Masculino 28 01:54:20,867

22 Thiago Barcellos Cortes Barbosa V1r Open Masculino 29 01:54:40,139

5 Rafael Alexandre Valentim De Andrade V1r Open Masculino 30 01:55:06,713
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93 Claudio Chain V1r Open Masculino 31 01:55:19,375

72 Flavio Sousa Bazilio V1r Open Masculino 32 01:56:25,471

19 Gustavo Tavares Monteiro De Alvarenga V1r Open Masculino 33 01:58:01,599

25 Gustavo Beloto Gonçalves V1r Open Masculino 34 02:02:33,912

32 Norberto Ramos Monteiro V1r Open Masculino 35 02:05:39,791

27 Jose Angelo Romano Neto V1r Open Masculino 36 02:06:15,364

81 Bruno Moreira V1r Open Masculino 37 02:07:27,659

43 Jose Ricardo dos Reis Silva V1r Open Masculino 38 02:13:54,166

159 Rogerio Rothe V1r Open Masculino 39 02:14:49,866

33 Antonio Augusto Saldanha V1r Open Masculino 40 02:15:03,270

103 Cicero Geraldo Pacheco De Santana V1r Open Masculino 41 02:16:16,085

74 Andre Rosa V1r Open Masculino 42 02:17:58,300

1 Douglas Cury V1r Open Masculino 43 02:44:54,335

105 Guilherme Garcia V1r Open Masculino DSQ

18 Odilson Gomes Braz Junior V1r Open Masculino DNF

147 Ulisses Calenti V1r Open Masculino DNF

Eduardo Horschutz V1r Open Masculino DNS

Paulo Tessarolo Ribeiro V1r Open Masculino DNS


